

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31490/2008

STATE BANK OF PATIALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWAL NAIN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
M/s.Sanjay Kapur, Rajiv Kapur, Shubhra Kapur,
Arti Singh, Kanika Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in December, 2009.

Contempt proceedings, if any, initiated by the
respondent is stayed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master