

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).31490/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2008 in LPA No.
114/2007 & WP No. 17426/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE BANK OF PATIALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWAL NAIN SINGH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file sur-rejoinder
affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With I.A. No. 3 - appln. for permission to file addl.
documents)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suhaas Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Stay to continue.

(Kanchan Jain)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master